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LARKHILL RACING CLUB 
Larkhill, Saturday 11th January 2025 

 

11.30 Conditions (Level 2)  12st 

ALL LOVED UP (IRE) (3x) 

DOC CARVER (IRE) (3x) 

FLAGRANT DELITIEP (FR) 

FOR RITA (IRE) (3x) 

GROVE ASH 

HYBERY (FR) 

MARCLE RIDGE (IRE) 

MIDNIGHT MIDGE 

PINK EYED PEDRO 

POTTERS VENTURE (IRE) 

SAKE OF SECRECY (IRE) 

VIVA LAVILLA (IRE) 

(12) 

 

12.05 Ladies Open  11st 

BARDENSTOWN LAD 

DUC DE BOURBON (FR) 

FAMOUS CLERMONT (FR) 

FOR RITA (IRE) 

FURIOSO DES BORDES (FR) 

I K BRUNEL 

L'AIR DU VENT (FR) 

MAKETY 

MONTANNA 

ONE FOR ROSIE 

OSCARS MOONSHINE (IRE) 

PRECIOUS BOUNTY (IRE) 

SIXTEEN LETTERS (IRE) 

SWITCH HITTER (IRE) 

TRAPPIST MONK (IRE) 

(15) 

 

12.40 Five Years Old And Over 

Maiden 12st 

BARROW BROOK (IRE) 

BRASSKNOCKER HILL 

CELTIC HARMONY (IRE) 

COUER D'ALENE (IRE) 

CREEGH NATIVE (IRE) 

DOCTOR DOYEN (IRE) 

DORSET DAZZLER 

FAR OUT WEST (IRE) 

FIVE QUARTERS (IRE) 

FLAMING HENRY 

GLANCING HILL 

HALCYON DREAMS (IRE) 

KING DE PALMA (FR) 

KING TROY 

MOUNT ANGLESBY (IRE) 

MYTHE BRIDGE 

TED THE THIEF (IRE) 

TWOMAX (IRE) 

WHAT A PLEASURE 

WHATCHAGOTDER (IRE) 

(20) 

 

1.15 Mens Open  12st 

BARDENSTOWN LAD 

BEYOND REDEMPTION (IRE) 

COUNT SIMON (IRE) 

DUC DE BOURBON (FR) 

FAMOUS CLERMONT (FR) 

FLAGRANT DELITIEP (FR) 

GRACE A VOUS ENKI (FR) (5x) 

LARRY 

MARCLE RIDGE (IRE) 

MY DROGO 

ONE FOR ROSIE 

PINK EYED PEDRO 

(12) 

 

1.50 Restricted  12st 

ALL STAR BOY (IRE) (5x) 

BAUNMORE JET (IRE) 

CORPORAL JACKJONES (IRE) 

CRAWTER (IRE) 

DORSET DIAMOND 

DUNADEN ISLAND 

GREAT VALLEY (FR) 

KILFILUM WOODS (IRE) (5x) 

POTTERS MAGIC (IRE) 

SOUTHFIELD SCOPE 

TALIMAR PEARL (FR) 

TEKAP (FR) (5x) 

(12) 

 

2.25 Conditions (Level 3) For 

Novice Riders  12st 

ALL LOVED UP (IRE) (3x) 

FAN CLUB AULMES (FR) 

FLAMING HENRY 

GATEAU DE MIEL (FR) (7x) 

GROVE ASH 

PING PONG PADDY (IRE) 

POTTERS VENTURE (IRE) (7x) 

PRECIOUS BOUNTY (IRE) (10x) 

PREMIER D'TROICE (FR) 

SAKE OF SECRECY (IRE) 

SIXTEEN LETTERS (IRE) (10x) 

STRIKING OUT 

WESTHILL (IRE) 

(13) 

 

3.00 Maiden Conditions, 2m4f 

 12st 

BOBBARELLI 

BULLETOFEXPRESSION (IRE) 

CELTIC HARMONY (IRE) 

EASY RIDER 

FULL SEND 

GLANCING HILL 

KING DE PALMA (FR) 

MAD AT MIDNIGHT 

RISKAMATRIARK (FR) 

SHIKANTSEN ENKI (FR) 

TED THE THIEF (IRE) 

(11) 


